

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).9969/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/09/2009 in CCA No.
1475/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SURENDRA KOLI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 05/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P.Malhotra, ASG.
Mr. P.K.Dey, Adv.
Mr. T.A.Khan, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

for Intervenor:

Mr. B.P.Singh Dhakray, Adv.
Mr. Shakti Singh Dhakray, Adv.
Mr. Digendra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.B.Vohra, Adv.Mr. R.K.Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList before the Bench of which Hon'ble Mr.
Justice Harjit Singh Bedi is not a Member.[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[RENU DIWAN]
COURT MASTER